EQIP

Practice_
Code
431
431
431
314
314
314
314
314
314
314
314
314
314
314
314

100

Practice_Name

Above Ground, Multi-Outlet Pipeline
Above Ground, Multi-Outlet Pipeline

Above Ground, Multi-Outlet Pipeline

Brush Management
Brush Management
Brush Management
Brush Management
Brush Management
Brush Management
Brush Management
Brush Management
Brush Management
Brush Management
Brush Management

Brush Management

Comprehensive Nutrient
Management Plan

Component

Irr Gated Pipe, less than 8 In
Irr Gated Pipe, 8 to 10 In

Irr Gated Pipe, more than 10 In

Brush Management 1 (See Practice Scenario
Description)
Brush Management 2 (See Practice Scenario
Description)
Brush Management 3 (See Practice Scenario
Description)
Brush Management 4 (See Practice Scenario
Description)
Brush Management 5 (See Practice Scenario
Description)
Brush Management 6 (See Practice Scenario
Description)
Fed-Private Brush Management 1 (See Practice
Scenario Description)
Fed-Private Brush Management 2 (See Practice
Scenario Description)
Fed-Private Brush Management 3 (See Practice
Scenario Description)
Fed-Private Brush Management 4 (See Practice
Scenario Description)
Fed-Private Brush Management 5 (See Practice
Scenario Description)
Fed-Private Brush Management 6 (See Practice
Scenario Description)
CNMP FA Initiative, up to 2000 au diary ($2500
practice cap)

Unit_Type

LF
LF
LF
ac
ac
ac
ac
ac
ac
ac
ac
ac
ac
ac
ac

AU

se-payment-summary.x|s

Beginning | iteq

Farmer
General Resource
and
Payment Producer
Rancher Pavment
Payment y
1.92 2.4 2.88
2.52 3.15 3.78
3.12 3.9 4.68
16.13 19.35 19.35
24 28.8 28.8
45 54 54
60 72 72
75 90 90
90 108 108
13.98 17.2 19.35
20.8 25.6 28.8
39 48 54
52 64 72
65 80 90
78 96 108
2.5 2.5 2.5



EQIP

Practice_
Code

100

342
348
362
382
382
666
666
666
410
464
441
442
442
442
442

442
442

428A

428A

430DD

430DD

Practice_Name

Comprehensive Nutrient
Management Plan
Critical Area Planting
Dam, Diversion
Diversion
Fence
Fence
Forest Stand Improvement
Forest Stand Improvement
Forest Stand Improvement
Grade Stabilization Structure
Irrigation Land Leveling
Irrigation System, Microirrigation
Irrigation System, Sprinkler
Irrigation System, Sprinkler
Irrigation System, Sprinkler
Irrigation System, Sprinkler

Irrigation System, Sprinkler

Irrigation System, Sprinkler
Irrigation Water Conveyance, Ditch
and Canal Lining, Nonreinforced
Concrete
Irrigation Water Conveyance, Ditch
and Canal Lining, Nonreinforced
Concrete
Irrigation Water Conveyance,
Pipeline, High-Pressure,
Underground, Plastic
Irrigation Water Conveyance,
Pipeline, High-Pressure,
Underground, Plastic

Component

CNMP FA Initiative, up to 500 au diary ($2500
practice cap)
Critical Area Planting
Earthwork, All Types
Earthwork, All Types
Fence
Fence, Permanent Power
Timber Stand Improvement 1, Light
Timber Stand Improvement 2, Medium
Timber Stand Improvement 3, Heavy
Erosion Control/Rock and Brush Dams
Irrigation Land Leveling
Irr System, Trickle or Drip System, with Filter
Irr LESA/LEPA-Conversion
Irr System, Side roll System
Irr System, Solid Set System
Irr System, Sprinkler, Linear, Pivot or Misc

Irrigation System, Sprinkler, Pivot or Linear Move

Irr System, Handmove Set

Irrigation Ditch and Canal Lining 1.5 in or less

Irrigation Ditch and Canal Lining 2.0 in or greater

Irr High Pressure Underground Plastic 1 (4 inch
and 6 inch pipe) wo valves

Irr High Pressure Underground Plastic 2 (8 inch
and 10 inch pipe) wo valves

Unit_Type

AU

ac
cuyd
cuyd
LF
LF
ac
ac
ac
cuyd
cuyd
ac
drop
LF
ac
LF

LF
LF

LF

LF

LF

LF

General
Payment

137
1.42
1.42
0.6
0.25
262.5
450
600
15
1.2
1387.5
13.8
8.88
1020
36

39
4.2

13

16

3.6

5.56

se-payment-summary.x|s

Beginning | iteq

Farmer
and
Rancher
Payment

5

178.1
1.85
1.85
0.78
0.33
315
540
720
195
1.56
1665

17.25
111
1275

45

48.75
5.25

16.9

20.8

4.5

6.95

Resource
Producer
Payment

5

246.6
2.56
2.56
1.08
0.45
315
540
720

27
2.16
1665
20.7

13.32
1530

54

58.5
6.3

23.4

28.8

54

8.34



EQIP

Practice_
Code

430DD

430DD

430DD

430EE

430EE

430EE

430EE

430EE

449

449
449

449

449
449

Practice_Name

Irrigation Water Conveyance,
Pipeline, High-Pressure,
Underground, Plastic
Irrigation Water Conveyance,
Pipeline, High-Pressure,
Underground, Plastic
Irrigation Water Conveyance,
Pipeline, High-Pressure,
Underground, Plastic
Irrigation Water Conveyance,
Pipeline, Low-Pressure,
Underground, Plastic
Irrigation Water Conveyance,
Pipeline, Low-Pressure,
Underground, Plastic
Irrigation Water Conveyance,
Pipeline, Low-Pressure,
Underground, Plastic
Irrigation Water Conveyance,
Pipeline, Low-Pressure,
Underground, Plastic
Irrigation Water Conveyance,
Pipeline, Low-Pressure,
Underground, Plastic
Irrigation Water Management
Irrigation Water Management
Irrigation Water Management

Irrigation Water Management

Irrigation Water Management

Irrigation Water Management

Component

Irr High Pressure Underground Plastic 3 (12 inch
and 15 inch pipe) wo valves

Irr High Pressure Underground Plastic 4 (18 inch
and 21 inch pipe) wo valves

Irr High Pressure Underground Plastic 5 (24 inch
and greater pipe) wo valves

Irr Low Pressure Underground Plastic 1 (4 inch
and 6 inch pipe) wo valves

Irr Low Pressure Underground Plastic 2 (8 inch
and 10 inch pipe) wo valves

Irr Low Pressure Underground Plastic 3 (12 inch
and 15 inch pipe) wo valves

Irr Low Pressure Underground Plastic 4 (18 inch
and 21 inch pipe) wo valves

Irr Low Pressure Underground Plastic 5 (24 inch
and greater pipe) wo valves

Incentive GSW Acre Inches of Water Saved
Incentive GSW Convert to Dry Land Farming
Incentive GSW Plant to Permanent Vegetation

Incentive IWM - Establish Native Perennial Cover

Incentive IWM - Maintain Native Perennial Cover

Incentive IWM - Monitor Water Usage

Unit_Type

LF

LF

LF

LF

acin
ac
gpmacac

ac

ac

General
Payment

15

26.4

3.6

5.04

6.78

15

26.4

50
60

40

20
10

se-payment-summary.x|s

Beginning | iteq

Farmer
Resource
and
Producer
Rancher Pavment
Payment y
11.25 135
18.75 225
33 39.6
4.5 5.4
6.3 7.56
8.48 10.17
18.75 22.5
33 39.6
8 8
50 50
60 60
40 40
20 20
10 10



EQIP

Practice_
Code

634
634
634
634
634
634
634
634
634

590
590
595

516

516
378

521C

521A

338
338
528

528

533
533
533
533
550

Practice_Name

Manure Transfer
Manure Transfer
Manure Transfer
Manure Transfer
Manure Transfer
Manure Transfer
Manure Transfer
Manure Transfer
Manure Transfer

Nutrient Management
Nutrient Management

Pest Management

Pipeline

Pipeline
Pond

Pond Sealing or Lining, Bentonite

Sealant

Pond Sealing or Lining, Flexible

Membrane
Prescribed Burning
Prescribed Burning
Prescribed Grazing

Prescribed Grazing

Pumping Plant
Pumping Plant
Pumping Plant
Pumping Plant
Range Planting

Component

2 Electromagnetic Flow Meter Flow Tube
3 4inch and 6 inch pipe
3 810 10 in pipe
312to 15 in pipe
3 18to 21 in pipe
3 24 in or larger pipe
4 Manure Separator (pay per cow)
6 Undersling pipe
7 Transfer Pump min 15 HP
Incentive Nutrient Management-Natural Solid
Nutrient Application
Incentive Nutrient Management-Soil Testing
Incentive Post-Treatment A & B Incentive, SE
Area

Pipeline more than 200 psi and all scd 40 and 80

Pipeline up to 200 psi and rigid plastic
Earthwork, All Types

Earth Sealing/Bentonite

Earth Sealing/Flexible Membrane

Prescribed Burn with Low Volatile Fuels
Prescribed Burning with High Volatile Fuels
Incentive Prescribed Grazing - Acres Deferred

Incentive Prescribed Grazing - Riparian Area Mgt

Pumping Plant Windmill (per ft blade dia)
Pumping Plant, Solar 1 up to 200 Ft
Pumping Plant, Solar 2 200 Ft or more
Pumping Plant-Electric, for Livestock
Range Planting

Unit_Type

ea
LF
LF
LF
LF
LF
ea
LF
ea

ac
ac

aclyr

LF

LF
cuyd

sq yd

ac
ac
ac

Ft
ea
ea
HP
ac

General
Payment

1400
3.25
4.45
5.65
125
22
6
3.16
4312.5

30
2
40

0.7

0.5
1.42

0.2

2.4

8.13
11
1

7.5

337.5
2678
6500
1335
28.8

se-payment-summary.x|s

Beginning  : 1 ited
Farmer

Resource
and
Producer
Rancher Pavment
Payment y
1820 2520
4.23 5.85
5.79 8.01
7.35 10.17
16.25 22.5
28.6 39.6
7.8 10.8
4,11 5.69
5606.25 7762.5
30 30
2 2
40 40
0.91 1.26
0.65 0.9
1.85 2.56
0.26 0.36
3.12 4.32
10.56 14.63
14.3 19.8
1 1
7.5 7.5
438.75 607.5
3296 3708
8000 9000
1735.5 2403
36 43.2



EQIP se-payment-summary.xls

Beginning | iteq

Practice General Farmer Resource
- Practice_Name Component Unit_Type and
Code Payment Producer
Rancher Pavment
Payment y
344 Residue Management Incentive Residue Marr;c';l%eurgent - Maintain annual ac 10 10 10
574 Spring Development Spring Development ea 342.5 445.25 616.5
587 Structure For Water Control Structure for Wate_r Control_ 1. (See Practice ea 720 900 1080
Scenario Description)
587 Structure For Water Control Structure for Water Control 2 ea 642 802.5 963
587 Structure For Water Control Structure for Water Control 3 ea 318 397.5 477
587 Structure For Water Control Structure for Water Control 4 ea 240 300 360
587 Structure For Water Control Structurg for Water Contrpl, (;oncrete, cuyd 360 450 540
Reinforced, All Applications
912 TA Application TA Application ea 0 0 0
913 TA Check-Out TA Check-Out ea 0 0 0
911 TA Design TA Design ea 0 0 0
910 TA Planning TA Planning ea 0 0 0
612 Tree/Shrub Establishment Tree, Bareroot, with irrigation ea 3 3.9 5.4
612 Tree/Shrub Establishment Tree, Containerized planting, with Irrigation ea 6.5 8.45 11.7
612 Tree/Shrub Establishment Tree, Pole Planting, with irrigation ea 10.5 13.65 18.9
313 Waste Storage Facility Waste Storage Facility, Pond ac ft 3137.5 4078.75  5647.5
642 Water Well Well Drilling and Casing ft 145 18.85 26.1
614 Watering Facility Watering Facility, Refurbish Pneumatic sq ft 2.68 3.48 4.82
Fiberglass
614 Watering Facility Watering Facility, more than 10,000 gal gal 0.29 0.37 0.51
614 Watering Facility Watering Facility, up to 10,000 gal no Float box gal 0.58 0.75 1.04
614 Watering Facility Watering Facility, up to 10,000 gal with Floatbox gal 0.67 0.87 1.21
614 Watering Facility Wildlife Watering Facility gal 1.25 1.63 2.25
380 Windbreak/Shelterbelt Establishment Windbreak Shelterbelt .Estgbllshment (F) 1 Gal ft 1.56 2.02 2.8
containerized

380 Windbreak/Shelterbelt Establishment Windbreak Shelterbelt Establishment (Ft) except ft 1.15 15 2.07

1 Gal containerized



